MAMBOS CUBAN CAFE
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MEDIUM SIDES (SERVES 12-15)

Garden Salad
Mashed Potatoes
Congri

Arroz Con Gandules
Yucca Con Moj
Sweet Plantains
Sauces

LARGE SIDES (SERVES 30-40)

Garden Salad
Mashed Potatoes
Congri

Arroz Con Gandules
Yuca Con Mojo
Sweet Plantains

MEAT SIDES (SERVES 10-12)

Cuban Pork
Baked Ham
Mojo Turkey

‘ DESSERTS

Medium Tres Leches (serves 12)
Large Tres Leches (serves 24)
Flan (9%)

Pumpkin Flan (9*)

Pumpkin Cheesecake (9%)
Tiramisu

$40
$60
$50
$55
$65
$65

‘ MEAL ONE - S120 (SERVES 12-15)

Choose One:
Ham, Pork, or Turkey

Served with:
-Cuban Bread, Sweet Plantains, and Congri

MEAL TWO - $150 (SERVES 12-15)

Choose One:
Ham, Pork, or Turkey

Served with:

-White rice, Black beans, Cuban Bread, Sweet
Plantains, and Congri

-Flan (9%)

ALL ORDERS MUST BE PLACED A WEEK IN ADVANCE
CATERINGBYMAMBOS@YAHOO.COM
(904)374-2046




